

---

## **PACHET PIESE CF.COMANDA**

I.D.: 98676583

---

Data publicarii 11.06.24

Coduri CPV 42670000-3

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.299,99 RON - 1.299,99 RON

---

Descriere: DISC STIHL MOTOCOASA 230X25,4X40T B 4 21,01 84,04 LANT DRUJBA STIHL 27 DINTI/55  
PINTENI B 4 78,99 315,96 LAMA DRUJBA STIHL 40CM B 4 182,35 729,4 LAMA DRUJBA STIHL 35  
CM B 1 170,59 170,59 1299,99

---